
Contract No NAME EMAIL PHONE
DJ00388 Tracy Jolly tracy@reynoldsfenceandguardrail.com (704) 753-4992

Greg Tucker gtucker@jtrussellandsons.com (704) 982-2225
Michael Taylor mtaylor@barnhillcontracting.com (252) 823-1021
Thad Preslar thad.preslar@lynchesrivercontracting.com (843) 675-4285
Jonathan Pease jeffr@rocksolidsr.com (262) 240-4100
Larry McCarley larry.mccarley@blytheconstruction.com (704) 395-3249

DJ00361 Tracy Jolly tracy@reynoldsfenceandguardrail.com (704) 753-4992
Greg Tucker gtucker@jtrussellandsons.com (704) 982-2225
Justin Allred dveitch@asplundh.com (704) 431-4506
Nathan Russell nrussell@njrgroupinc.com (980) 581-8102
Will Duke wduke@boggscontractinginc.com (704) 289-8482
Larry McCarley larry.mccarley@blytheconstruction.com (704) 395-3249
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